Investor Presentation

b. Investor Communication

c. Strategic Planning

d. Creative & Designing

e. Media Planning & Placement

f. Corporate Public Relations

g. Roadshow Management

Professional Fees & Payment Terms 

2. The company shall pay a fee of Rs. 11,00,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh) Annual+ GST as. Payment terms will
be 3,00,000 on signing of mandate and 2,00,000 every quarter.

This agreement shall remain valid for a period of 12 months, from 10th October 2025 to 09th 

October 2026. Billing & Payment Conditions

a) The Company agrees to settle invoices within 7 days from the invoice date.